152
153
154
155
156
167-169
171
175
176-180
181
182-184
185
186
187
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igida
J&jda
Jeids,
eara'iin
jajda
Yerjda
Jejda
Jgida
Arjda
'a:jda
'3:jda
arjda
'a:jda
irjda
bgida
'a:jdna
's:dna
xaj'dina
xaj'ding

%ajda
Sragda

x3yda
xgjding
xiyda
xaj'dina
xaj'dimna
jerlda
A da
&lda
Hda
x&:1da
&lda

&lda
fig:lda
jeida

&da, &lda
&lda, “&:Ida
fig:da

&lda

figslda

&la

né:ida, &:ida
fig:lda

&ida

&ida

&da

fig:da

'glda
&:ida
Jelda

Jeida

id:
xg:jda
xaj'dimna
féxda
Sajda
'dizna
fajdina
fiaj'dina
xdjdina
xaj'dina
pohamka
leoled
leSleglcaia
hredlka
pohanka 1)

pohanka
“poharka

pohanka 1)
pohanka

188-195
196
197
198
199
200
201-206
207
208-212
213-215
216-222
223
224
225-232
233
234
235
236
237
238-240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247-248
249
250

251
252
253
254

255
256
257
258
259-260
261
262-263
264
265
266-267
268
269-270
271-275
276

277
278
279
280-282
283

284
285

286-287
288
289

290
291

202-204
295

206-298
299
300
30l

302

303
304

305-307
308
3o@
310
31l

“pohanka
pohanka

pohanka

pohanka
poganka
pohamka
pohanka
pohamka
pohanka
peoharpka
tatarka
ta'tarka
pius'rica
hejda
hejdy 5
hejdufka
aryka
'lateflca
'letefla
"oulef’ita
'lateflca
"ukefita
gryka
taterka
taterka,
dcyviita
grika
hrecka

pregqnka,
taterka (1)
taterka
gryka
brefla
poggnka
taterka
gryka
grika
gryka
grika
aryka
yreda
taterka
aryka
gryka,
hreflea (1)
grecka
atarka
taterka
tatarka
tatarka,
gryka (1)
gryka
gryka,
tatarka
aryka
poganka,
xaj degraypa
gryka
gryka,
tatarka
tatarka
gryka,
tatarka
aryka

tatarka
gryka,
tatarka
tatarka
“gryka
tatarka
gryka,
tatarka (1)
aryka
poganka
tatarka

recka,
tatarka (1)

312
313

314
315
316-317
318-321
322
323
324
325
326
327-330
331
332
333
334
335

336
337
338
339
340-341
342
343
344
345
346-348
349
350

351-352
353-354
355-358
359-360
36l
362

363-366
367
366-370
3Tl
372
373
374-376
37
376-379
380

361
382

383
3g4-388
389
390
391
362-393
394
395

396-397
398

369-400
401-402

403
404-405
406-407
408-400

410

411
412
413-438
419
440-444
445
446-447
448
449-461
464
465
466-481
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tatarka
tatarka,
recka (1)
redka
gryka

tatarka
redka
recka
yredla
tatarka
yredla
rredla
yra'froa
rredla
yra'tioa
rredla
vt'edla,
yra'Gixa
rrefrina
yredea
rrefrina
rrefrma
rredla
yra'froa
yredea
ra'Sema
yra'froa
rredla
yra'froa
yredla,
yra'froa
yr'a'froa
yredea
rredla
yra'froa
h'redlca
yredla,
yrefroica
rredla
rredla
rredla
yr'a'frrea
rredla
h'redlca
rredla
redka
rredla
yr'a'frma,
yr'a'Fixa
yr'a'frrea
vt'edla,
yrieltioa
h'redlca
rredla
rredla
rredla
rredla
rredla
rredla
yredla,
yra'froa
rredla
yredla,
yra'froa
rredla
h'redka
hradka
h'redka
h'ragka
h'redka
redla,
h'redlca
h'redlca
hradka
h'redka
hlrefla
h'redka
hr'edlca
h'redka
ta'tarka
h'redka
hrefla
ta'tarka
h'redka

482
483-484
485
486-493
494
405-496
497-498
406-501
502
503-513
514
515-518
519-521
522
523-524
525

526

527

528

529

530

531-533
534
535

536-538
539
540
541
542

543-547
548
549

550

551

552
553
554
555

556-557
558
560
562
563
564
565

566
567

568
569
570
571
572-573
574-576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587-588
589

590

Hrefla
ta'tarka
Hrefla
hredka
Hrefla
Hredka
Hrefla
hredka
Hrefla
hredka
Hrefla
hredka
hrefflca
Hrafla
hredka
g'refka,
g'refa
g'refa,
gria'frma
ora'fema,
g'refa,
Jadrica
[k'rupraja
g'refa)
g'reda,
g'rechoa
[gr'e'Fuina
raia)

iz gv'edi
[Geg)

gri'fuma

g'refa
g'refla
gre'Pixa,
g'refla
gre'fuxa
gre'fhoa
(paEE)
gre'Pixa,
g'refa
gre'fhoa,
iz gv'edi
(Geg)
gr'e¥ixa
gri'cixa
g'refa
gre'dixa,
g'reda

g'refa
2ri'Fixa
g'r'eifa pasg
grie'iixa
g'reffa,
grethed

gre'fhoa

g'refa
gr'efixa
gr'ecixa
g'r'eca
gri'thxa
gre'Pixa
g'refa

g'refa
gre'fuxa
ore'Pixa
gre'fhoa
g'refa
g'refa
gre'Pixa,
grefam
g'refla,
g'refa

591
592
593
596

597
598
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

611
612
613-614
615
616

617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629

630
631
632
633
634

635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648

651
652
653

654

635

656
657
658
659-660
661
662
663
664
665
666-667
668
669
670
671
673
674
675

gr'e'Fixa
gr'e'tixa
gr'e'tixa,
gr'e'Fixa
gr'e'Fixa

gr'e'thma

gr'e'thma
grefa
gredla
gteta
grefa
gr'e'Fixa
grefa
grefa,
21 Fixa
2r'e'Fixa
gr'e'Fixa
gre'dixa

grefa,
gr'e'fima
gr'e'fima
gr'e'Fixa
gr'e'tixa
gr'e'fima
gr'e'dixa [
gr'e'Fixa
gr'e'tixa
gr'e'tixa
gr'a'fema
gteda,
gr'a'fema

grefa
grefa

gr'e'tixa,
gredla
greda
griefa
grefa
greda
grefa
gr'e'fima
gr'e'fima ()
gr'e'fima

gr'e'Fixa
grefa,
gr'e'Fixa
gr'a'feme
gteca
gteda,
gr'a'feme
gr'a'feme,
gteta
gteda,
gr'a'ixa
greda
grefa

g'refa
gr'e'Fixa
greda
grefla
grefa
gteca
g'refa

gr'e'Fixa
greda

gr'e'tixa
gr'a'fixa

676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684

685-686
687
688
689
690

691
692
693
694
695
606-608
699

700
701
TO2-T03
704
705
706
707

709
710
711
712
713
714

715
716
718
T19-720
T22-T23

724
725
726
Tiba
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
T35-737
738
T39-7T41
T42

743
744

T45
T46-747
T46-T49

750

751

752

753

754

755
756

757

758
759
760
761
762

greda
gr'a'fixa

grefa
gteta
gr'efixa
greffa
g'reffa,
gr'efixna
greffa
gr'efixna
gre'Fixa
gr'efixna
gr'efuxa,
greffa

yrie'dioa
gr'a'Fixa
gri'tema

SracerEa

gr'efixa,
gr'efuxa
grefa
gr'efixa
grefa
greda
greffa
gr'efixa
gr'efuxa,
greflca

yria'Fixa
grefa
greda
yr'a'Flxe
2r1¥ixa,
greflca
2r1¥ixa
gteta
2r1¥ixa
grefa
grefa,
gr'efixa
gr'efixa
yria'Fixa
rrefla
yr'a'Fixa
yria'Fixa
yrie'Fixa
yria'Fixa
2r1¥ixa
gr'efixna
2r1¥ixa
2r1¥ixa

greffa

'ditoua,
Torefima
greffa
grelfuxa,
2refu (s
greffa
yr'a'Fixa
yr'e'fixa
yri'Bixa
2r1¥ixa
greda
2r1¥ixa
2r1¥ixa,
greffa

'ditoua,
gr'efuxa,
griéthma [
gr'efoxa,
gr'etima
yr'a'froa
yrie'Fixa
yri'Bixa
yria'Fixa
yrie'Fixa

763
764
765

767
768
769
770
77l
T72-774
75
776
TTE-T78
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788

789
790
791
792

793-795
796
797
798
799

goo0

g0l
g02
g3
go4
805
g06
go7
g0g
809-§10
811
812-814
815

gl6-818
819-§20
821
822

823
§24
825
826
g27
828
§29
§30
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
g3e

839
G40
841
843
g44
845
G46
847
g48
349
850-853

2ri'Fixa
i 'Fixa
ori'Fixa,
yri'¥ixa,
yri'Ein

yr'a'Fixa
i 'Fixa
gre'cema
yr'e'Fina
yria'Fixa
yr'e'fixa
yri'Ein
yri'¥ixa
gre'Fixa
yre'Fixa
yri'¥ixa
gri'tixa
g 'frma
yr'a'fema
gra'Pixa
yr'a'Fixa
yri'¥ixa
yr'aixa,
yri'¥ixa
yri'¥ixa
yri'Ein
yri'¥ixa
or'e'Fixa,
g'reffa
yria'Fixa
yri'¥ixa
vt'edla
yr'a'Fixa
yr'a'femea,
vt'edla
yr'a'femea,
yri'¥ixa
yra'fixa
yr'a'Fixa
yro'Fixa
w'aFixa
rt'efa
yr'a'Fixa
yri'Ein

yr'a'Fixa
yr'e'fixa
yr'a'Fixa
yri'¥ixa,
rrefla
yri'¥ixa
yria'Fixa
yri'¥ixa
yr'a'Fixa,
rrefla
yri'¥ixa
yr'a'Fixa
yri'Ein
yar's'Fixa
yr'a'Fixa
yr'a'Fixe
yr'a'Fixa
rrefla
yri'Ein
yr'a'Fixe
yri'¥ixa
yr'a'Fixe
yri'¥ixa
hredla
yri'¥ixa
yr'a'Fixa,
yria'flxna
yri'Ein
w'aFixa
yr'efla
hredla
yr'edls
w'aFixa
e Fixa
hredla
yr'efla
Hredky
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can. ajda, x. heljda, ¢ xemaa, dc. heljda, & xenna, 2 eada, » pohanka, oy, pohianka, s« hejduika,
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